Anti reflective glass. Not only to increase the light absorption, but also to make the module has the
function of self-cleaning in water environment, effectively reducing the power loss caused by dust.
Outstanding performance in low-light irradiance environments.
Excellent mechanical load resistance:Certified to
withstand high wind loads(2400pa) and snow loads(5400pa).
Widely using of the most popular and mature
type of modules for off-grid system.
Leading manufacturing technology in PV industry,

20.6%
21.8%
22.4%
23.1%
22.7%
21.8%
22.5%
22.5%
21.9%
22.6%
21.6%
21.5%
22.6%
20.3%
22.2%
M5-36-45 45W 25.1 20.5 2.49 2.35
M5-36-190 190W 25.1 20.5 9.83 9.27
IP65/IP670-+5W -45~+80℃ ClassA 38pieces/Pallet 22.8%M5-32-180 180W 1310x670x28x25 10.0 22.5 18.4 10.37 9.79
M5-36-195 195W 1480x670x28x25 11.2 25.1 20.5 10.08 9.51
158.75x158.75
M5-36-200 200W 23.9 20.5 10.34 9.76
M5-36-145 145W 25.1 20.5 7.50 7.07
M5-36-150 150W
1120x670x28x25 8.4
25.1 20.5 7.76 7.32
158.75x117
M5-36-130 130W 25.1 20.5 6.73 6.35
M5-36-135 135W
1020x670x28x25 7.7
25.1 20.5 6.99 6.59
158.75x106
M5-36-115 115W 25.1 20.5 5.95 5.61
M5-36-120 120W
920x670x28x25 6.9
25.1 20.5 6.21 5.86
158.75x95.25
M5-36-100 100W 780x670x25x25 5.9 25.1 20.5 5.17 4.88 158.75x79
M5-36-75 75W 25.1 20.5 3.88 3.66
M5-36-80 80W
820x510x25x25 4.9
24.0 20.5 4.14 3.91
158.75x63.5
M5-36-60 60W 25.1 20.5 3.10 2.93
M5-36-65 65W
700x510x25x25 4.5
25.1 20.5 3.36 3.17
158.75x52.9
M5-36-50 50W
540x510x25x25 3.3
23.9 20.5 2.59 2.44
158.75x39
M5-36-45-50 M5-36-60-65 M5-36-75-80 M5-36-100